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September 2024August 19, 2024 - 
August 25, 2024
Monday, August 19

8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 10:00am Commissioners at County Airport (60298 
Highway 50) - BOCC Calendar
10:30am - 11:30am Debbie with blood donation (Public Health)

Wednesday, August 21
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:30pm Debbie with USDA (Emergent Campus) - BOCC 
Calendar
1:00pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Friday, August 23
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with WIR - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, August 20
10:00am - 11:00am Debbie with the FEW (Room 208)
11:00am - 1:00pm County Picnic (Admin Atrium) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 5:00pm Debbie out of office (3030 N Circle Dr, Colorado 
Springs, Colorado 80909, United States)
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with opioid comittee (tbd) - BOCC 
Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)

Thursday, August 22
9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z 
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 2:00pm Commissioners with CCI Mountain District (TBA) 
- BOCC Calendar
10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208)
11:00am - 12:30pm Dwayne with BLM solar Programmatic EIS - 
BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 208)

Saturday, August 24

Sunday, August 25
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August 2024
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September 2024August 26, 2024 - 
September 1, 2024
Monday, August 26

9:00am - 10:00am ARPA Meeting  (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs 
Steering Committee (via Zoom)

Wednesday, August 28
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Canon City water (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - BOCC Calendar
4:30pm - 5:00pm Debbie out of office

Friday, August 30

Tuesday, August 27
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC 
Calendar
6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603 
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, August 29
10:30am - 11:30am Dwayne with USFS Old Growth - BOCC Calendar
5:00pm - 8:00pm BOCC at Echo Early Childhood Legislative 
Symposium (Steeple Center) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, August 31

Sunday, September 1


